RETAINING RING 2,55mm

K21.07019

PESO 0,000 KG
CANTIDAD DE PRODUCTO EN EL PAQUETE 1

MARCA

MERCEDES

MARCA

MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES

MERCEDES

OEM

387 262 0773

TIPO

G155-16/11,9
G155-16/14,0
G180-16/11,9

G180-16/14,0

G200-16/11,9-WSK 400+RETARDER

G200-16/11,9-EPS
G125-16/14,0
G135-16/11,9
G211-12 KL/715359
G211-12 KL/715350
G211-12 KL/715351
G211-12 KL/715352
G211-12 KL/715354
G211-12 KL/715356
G211-12 KL/715358
G230-12 KL/715366
G230-12 KL/715360
G230-12 KL/715361
G230-12 KL/715364

G131-9/715577



MARCA

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

TIPO
G131-9/715570
G131-9/715576
G141-9/715571
G0210-8/11,8 EPS
G155-9/15,9
G140-8
GO240-8/714183
G0240-8/714180
GO250-8/714190
DETROIT 12-DB/716300

DETROIT 12-0B/716310



	RETAINING RING 2,55mmK21.07019

